
BM Linz FP 2024
OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz

Endergebnis - 15.Jun.2024 / 13:59

Zentralfeuer Gäste
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 ORTSIK Andreas   21 OLV Pol.SV Wels  86  86  87  93  90  88              5    530
  2 PRADER Florian   19 OLV SV Ottsdorf  83  79  88  89  85  82              3    506

WINKLER Paul   20 OLV SV Ottsdorf   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   3 Nennungen  5060

Zentralfeuer
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 PRAMMER Bernhard   16 OLV LHA Linz  91  80  90  85  90  87              7    523
  2 DEGEN Stefan   14 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  81  88  87  87  93              7    522

   2 Nennungen  5220

Std.Pistole Senioren 3
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz    6 OLV HSV Linz  94  90  85  87  81  76              4    513
  2 GRÜNER Alois    1 OOE PSV Linz  89  87  81  83  83  81              4    504
  3 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz    8 OLV HSV Linz  86  84  84  85  86  78              4    503
  4 RATH Friedrich    7 OLV HSV Linz  87  91  75  83  77  71              5    484
  5 STRASSER Peter    2 OOE PSV Linz  79  89  68  74  68  65              3    443
  6 KNÖGLER Anton   18 OLV LHA Linz  77  77  72  72  68  70              2    436

MAIRINGER Franz   15 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   7 Nennungen  4360

Std.Pistole AK gemischt / STS2
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 PRAMMER Bernhard   16 OLV LHA Linz  85  84  87  82  68  82              2    488
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris   10 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  90  81  83  69  61              7    472
  3 DEGEN Stefan   14 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  75  75  77  79  66  70    442
  4 DEGEN Werner   13 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  83  82  65  76  40  72              2    418

   4 Nennungen  4180
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BM Linz FP 2024
OÖ-LSV LHA/Linz Endergebnis - 15.Jun.2024 / 16:50

Standardpist. Mannschaft
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6           IZ Ringe

  1 HSV Linz 267 265 244 255 244 225            13   1500

       6 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  94  90  85  87  81  76             4    513
       8 FORSTHUBER Heinz HSV Linz  86  84  84  85  86  78             4    503
       7 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  87  91  75  83  77  71             5    484

  2 LPSV 246 247 223 238 175 203             9   1332
      10 STEINKLEIBL Iris LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  90  81  83  69  61             7    472
      13 DEGEN Werner LPSV OÖ ISSF  83  82  65  76  40  72             2    418
      14 DEGEN Stefan LPSV OÖ ISSF  75  75  77  79  66  70             0    442

Sportpistole Mannschaft
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6           IZ Ringe

  1 LPSV 1 253 250 256 257 260 241            19   1517

      10 STEINKLEIBL Iris LPSV OÖ ISSF  85  86  88  86  86  64             5    495
      13 DEGEN Werner LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  83  80  84  87  84             7    500
      14 DEGEN Stefan LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  81  88  87  87  93             7    522

  2 LHA 242 240 222 243 229 240             7   1416
      16 PRAMMER Bernhard LHA Linz  87  81  88  85  81  86             2    508
      17 EßSL Hannelore LHA Linz  75  84  65  72  69  74             2    439
      18 KNÖGLER Anton LHA Linz  80  75  69  86  79  80             3    469

  3 HSV Linz 268 269 272 220 166 186            20   1381
       6 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  90  90  91  91  87  97            10    546
       8 FORSTHUBER Heinz HSV Linz  91  89  86  85  79  89             7    519
       7 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  87  90  95  44   0   0             3    316

  4 LPSV 2 168 170 176 140 158 146             6    958
      12 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz LPSV OÖ ISSF  87  87  85  70  78  75             1    482
      11 BAUMGARTNER Margareta LPSV OÖ ISSF  81  83  91  70  80  71             5    476
      15 MAIRINGER Franz LPSV OÖ ISSF   00  0   0   0   0   0             0     0
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BM Linz FP 2024
OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz

Endergebnis - 15.Jun.2024 / 16:49

Std.Pistole Gäste
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 SCHIRL Josef   24 OLV SR Timelkam  91  87  85  92  80  88              5    523
  2 SCHMIDT Andreas   29 OOE SV Eberstalzell  87  95  78  88  73  90              5    511
  3 ORTSIK Andreas   21 OLV Pol.SV Wels  88  91  84  78  78  83              3    502
  4 PACHLER Brigitte   27 OLV SC Offenhausen  75  77  76  80  78  69              1    455
  5 STRNAD Michaela   28 OLV SC Offenhausen  63  87  78  85  73  65              1    451

WINKLER Paul   20 OLV SV Ottsdorf   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
PRADER Florian   19 OLV SV Ottsdorf   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
HASIEBER Friedrich jun.   25 OLV SR Timelkam   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   8 Nennungen  4510

Sportpistole Senioren 3
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz    6 OLV HSV Linz  90  90  91  91  87  97             10    546
  2 GRÜNER Alois    1 OOE PSV Linz  94  93  90  84  78  90              1    529
  3 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz    8 OLV HSV Linz  91  89  86  85  79  89              7    519
  4 STRASSER Peter    2 OOE PSV Linz  89  86  83  82  81  78              1    499
  5 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   12 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  87  87  85  70  78  75              1    482
  6 KNÖGLER Anton   18 OLV LHA Linz  80  75  69  86  79  80              3    469
  7 KOLLER Walter    3 OLV SK-VÖEST  70  68  59  66  48  54              1    365
  8 RATH Friedrich    7 OLV HSV Linz  87  90  95  44   0   0              3    316

MAIRINGER Franz   15 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   9 Nennungen  3160

Sportpistole Senioren 2
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 PRAMMER Bernhard   16 OLV LHA Linz  87  81  88  85  81  86              2    508
  2 DEGEN Werner   13 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  83  80  84  87  84              7    500

JAROLIM Walter    4 OLV SK-VÖEST   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   3 Nennungen  5000
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BM Linz FP 2024
OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz

Endergebnis - 15.Jun.2024 / 13:59

Sportpistole Gäste
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 SCHMIDT Andreas   29 OOE SV Eberstalzell  87  89  91  90  90  83              4    530
  2 SCHWAB Tobias   22 OLV SG Freistadt  83  87  78  90  92  90              2    520
  3 SCHIRL Josef   24 OLV SR Timelkam  84  82  89  85  86  90              3    516
  4 PACHLER Brigitte   27 OLV SC Offenhausen  90  87  88  78  94  77              4    514
  5 STRNAD Michaela   28 OLV SC Offenhausen  86  82  82  79  72  66              2    467

HASIEBER Friedrich jun.   25 OLV SR Timelkam   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   6 Nennungen  4670

Sportpistole Frauen
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   10 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  85  86  88  86  86  64              5    495
  2 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   11 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  81  83  91  70  80  71              5    476
  3 EßSL Hannelore   17 OLV LHA Linz  75  84  65  72  69  74              2    439

   3 Nennungen  4390

OSP-Schnellfeuer / Gäste
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 PRADER Florian   19 OLV SV Ottsdorf  85  93  90  67    335

   1 Nennungen  3350

OSP-Schnellfeuer 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz    6 OLV HSV Linz  93  80 173                          4

 89  85 174                          4
   347

  2 RATH Friedrich    7 OLV HSV Linz  78  89 167                          3
 94  84 178                          3

   345

  3 GRINNINGER Anton    9 OLV HSV Linz  77  53 130                          2
 88  87 175                          2

   305

   3 Nennungen  3050
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BM Linz FP 2024
OÖ-LSV - LHA/Linz

Endergebnis - 15.Jun.2024 / 13:59

Freie Pistole AK gemischt 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 GRUBER Martin    5 OLV SK-VÖEST  79  87  90  84  85  81              3    506
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz    6 OLV HSV Linz  71  71  80  79  86  88    475
  3 RATH Friedrich    7 OLV HSV Linz  82  72  72  87  83  69              1    465
  4 PRAMMER Bernhard   16 OLV LHA Linz  79  68  75  75  78  81              4    456
  5 STRASSER Peter    2 OOE PSV Linz  63  75  75  72  68  77    430
  6 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz    8 OLV HSV Linz  66  67  65  70  65  68              3    401

  6 Nennungen  4010

Freie Pistole Gäste
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 ÜBERMASSER Jürgen   23 OLV SG Freistadt  90  88  83  86  89  86              3    522
  2 ÖHLINGER Ernst   26 OLV SV Vöcklabruck 1876  85  71  85  85  76  89              2    491
  3 PRADER Florian   19 OLV SV Ottsdorf  71  84  68  64  68  72              1    427
  4 ORTSIK Andreas   21 OLV Pol.SV Wels  74  64  81  75  57  66              1    417

WINKLER Paul   20 OLV SV Ottsdorf   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
   5 Nennungen  4170
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